Optimizing Spectral Analysis Regions
• Useful for isolating broad spectral regions
• Enhance signal-to-noise ratio of analysis region
• Blocks high frequnecy signals
• Constructed of hard, durable first-surface coatings
• Coatings designed to maximize throughput of analysis region
3 5 C O R P O R AT E PA R K D R I V E  •   H O P E W EL L J U N C T I O N ,  N Y 125 3 3
P H O N E:  8 4 5 . 8 9 6 . 2 2 0 0  •   FA X :  8 4 5 . 8 9 6 . 2 2 0 3  •   I N F O @ S P EC T R A L- S Y S T EM S .C O M

25mm dia, min 80%T 6061, 1.65  FIL-960-0005
50mm dia, min 80%T 6061, 1.65  FIL-960-0006
ORDERING INFORMATION
Germanium Long Wave Pass Filters
DESCRIP TION CUT ON WAVELENGTH       PART NO
(cm-1, microns)
12.5mm dia, min 85%T 4167, 2.40 FIL-940-0001
25mm dia, min 80%T 4167, 2.40  FIL-940-0002
50mm dia, min 80%T 4167, 2.40 FIl-940-0003
12.5mm dia, min 85%T 2778, 3.60  FIL-940-0004
25mm dia, min 80%T 2778, 3.60  FIL-940-0005
50mm dis, min 80% T 2778, 3.60 FIL-940-0006
12.5mm dia, min 85%T 2222, 4.50 FIL-940-0007
25mm dia, min 80%T 2222, 4.50  FIL-940-0008
50mm dia, min 80%T 2222, 4.50  FIL-940-0009
12.5mm dia, min 85%T 1370, 7.30  FIL-940-0010
25mm dia, min 80%T 1370, 7.30  FIL-940-0011
50mm dia, min 80%T  1370, 7.30  FIL-940-0012
The Spectral Systems Standard Long Wave Pass
Filters provide a sharp cutoff below a particular
wavelength. Often used for optimizing the infrared
spectral analysis region, they isolate broad regions of